Fees Information

DATA LINK INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY

FEE SCHEDULE

	FEE:	SCHEDULE	T	
	LOCAL		FOREIGN	
	FRESH STUDENTS	CONTINUING STUDENTS	FOREIGN STUDENTS	CONTINUING STUDENTS
UNDERGRADUATE	SEMESTER FEE	SEMESTER FEE	SEMESTER FEE	SEMESTER FEE
REGULAR	GHS	GHS	USD	USD
ACCOUNTING	2,265.00	2,185.00	740.00	975.00
**** ******** MANAGEMENT	2,265.00	2,185.00	740.00	975.00
MARKETING	2,265.00	2,185.00	740.00	975.00
BANKING & FINANCE	2,265.00	2,185.00	740.00	975.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE	2,380.00	2,300.00	795.00	1,025.00
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECH	2,380.00	2,300.00	795.00	1,025.00
WEEKEND	TRIMESTER FEE	TRIMESTER FEE	TRIMESTER FEE	TRIMESTER FEE
	GHS	GHS	USD	USD
ACCOUNTING	1,510.00	1,457.00	494.00	650.00
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	1,510.00	1,457.00	494.00	650.00
MARKETING	1,510.00	1,457.00	494.00	650.00
BANKING & FINANCE	1,510.00	1,457.00	494.00	650.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE	1,587.00	1,533.00	530.00	684.00
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECH	1,587.00	1,533.00	530.00	684.00
POST GRADUATE PROGRAMS		GHS		GHS

		FEE PER		FEE ***			
	DURATION	PROGRAMME		PROGRAMME			
MSC							
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	1 YEAR	15,000.00		17,000.00			
MPHIL STRATEGIC							
MANAGEMENT	2 YEARS	20,000.00		22,000.00			
MSC ACCOUNTING &	1 7/2 4 D	16,000,00		10,000,00			
FINANCE	1 YEAR	16,000.00		18,000.00			
IIC PROGRAMMES							
MASTERS		14,000.00		16,000.00			
PHD		60,000.00		62,000.00			
		,		,			
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE							
2 YEARS IN GHANA		USD 4500		USD 4500			
	OTHER PROGRAMS						
PROGRAM	DURATION	TUITION FEE GHS	EXAMS FEE GBP (£)				
CERTIFICATE IN LOGISTICS							
& TRANSPORT	6 MONTHS	2,420.00	180.00				
DIPLOMA IN LOGISTICS &							
TRANSPORT	8 MONTHS	3,025.00	210.00				
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN	1 VE AD	2.050.00	240.00				
LOGISTICS & TRANSPORT	1 YEAR	3,850.00	240.00				
GENERAL BUSINESS	-						
CERTIFICATE							
EXAMINATION (GBCE)	NO. OF PAPERS	FEE	DURATION				
	1 & 3 PAPERS	950.00	1 YEAR				
	4 & ABOVE	1,600.00	1 YEAR				